
SOE Tutors 

Parthenis Deslis 

pdeslis@widener.edu 

ENGR 214- Dynamics 

Mechanical Engineering Courses 

Tuesdays 10:00-12:00 

 

Cole Helmer 

cmhelmer@widener.edu 

ENGR 323- Mech of Deformable Bodies 

Robotics Engineering Courses 

Friday 11:00-1:00 

 

Ian Straub 

ikstraub@widener.edu 

ENGR 219- Electric Circuits 

Electrical Engineering Courses 

Thursdays 8:30-10:30 

 

Daniel Woodruff 

drwoodruff@widener.edu 

ENGR 320- Fluid Mechanics 

Robotics Engineering Courses 

Thurs 2:00-4:00 



SOE Tutors 

 

Yuxuan Xu 

yxu@widener.edu 

ENGR 328- Computational Methods 

Robotics Engineering Courses 

Tuesdays 1:00-3:00 

 

Ryan Schlosser 

rtschlosser1@widener.edu 

ENGR 115- Intro to Computer Programming MATLAB 

Chemical Engineering Courses 

Mondays 2:00-4:00 

 

Mateo Stipe 

mhstipe@widener.edu 

ENGR 114- Engineering Graphics & CAD 

Robotics Engineering Courses 

Wednesdays 12:00-2:00 

 

 


